P/N 0896BM15A0001
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
Part Number Explanation
Mechanical Dimensions
L ± ±
W ± ±
T ± ±
a ± ±
b ± ±
c
g ± ±
p ± ±
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2014 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
0.012
0.004
Evaluation Board
0.004
35 min.@ 3452 - 3712MHz
35 min.@ 4315 - 4640MHz
35 min.@ 2589 - 2784MHz
25 min @ 1726 - 1856MHz
Insertion Loss 2
Attenuation (min.)
0.028
P/N Suffix Termination style
0.004
0.10
0.049
0.004
Bulk
0.70
Packing Style
Impedance-Matched to T.I. CC110X,
CC111X, CC113X and CC115X,
CC110L, CC113L, CC115L, CC430 and
RF430 Chipsets
Differential Balanced
Impedance
eg. 0896BM15A0001E
General Specifications
+5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity
45~75%RH
Recooended Storage
Conditions
Phase Difference
1.5 dB max.
Operating Temperature -40 to +125°C
Amplitude Difference
Insertion Loss 1
180° ± 10
0896BM15A0001
863 - 928 Mhz
50 Ω
Part Number
Frequency (MHz)
Unbalanced Impedance
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
1
GND
FunctionNo.
Unbalanced Port
Terminal Configuration
mm
2.00
1.25
In
0.079
T & R
eg. 0896BM15A0001S
1W max. (CW)
Suffix = E